World leaders in diving equipment technology
discover more
GLOBAL
LOCATIONS
Aberdeen
Chertsey
Portsmouth

complete universal choice in his equipment.
Standard Headset
Order Code DD410111
Telex Headset
Order Code DD410112
Headset with In-Line Push-to-Talk
Order Code CO049
Banana Plugs 2- Pin Black
Order Code DD410301 (Black)
Order Code DD410307 (Yellow)
Order Code DD410308 (Red)
Low Impedance Bell Horn Extension Speaker
Order Code CO048